
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 APRIL FOOL'S DAY             1 2 3 4 5        6 
9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
 

1:30 
      2:30 
     3:30 

 
4:00 
6:45 

 
 

Musical Inspirations 
Winn-Dixie Shopping 
Hello April Calendar 
Reveal 
What’s that Flavor Game 
Scavenger Hunt 
Crafting: Tissue Paper 
Painting 
Rosary 
Musical Monday 
 

9:00      
9:45 

10:00 
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Musical Inspirations 
Resistance Bands 
St. Rita’s Mass 
Crossword Challenge 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Blake Buck Store 
One Man Band 
Musical Chairs Game 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Musical Inspirations 
Exercise w/ Austin 
Word Maker Challenge 
Putting Challenge 
Floats in the Courtyard 
Rosary 
Wine Down Wednesday 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:45 

Musical Inspirations 
Balloon Fitness Fun 
Weekly Worship Service 
Canasta Club 
Crafts Class 
Entertainer: Jamey St. 
Pierre 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

 9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
  

1:30 
2:00 

   3:30 
 

4:00 
6:45 

Musical Inspirations 
Ribbon Dancing 
Lunch Bunch: Theo’s 
Pizza 
Broadway Pictionary 
Pokeno 
Blake Bakers: Fruit 
Pizza 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 

  2:30 
3:30 

 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Self Prayer 
Seated Soccer Game 
Scattergories 
Plinko Game 
Taboo Game 
Lifelong Learning: 
Broadway 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

NATIONAL BEER DAY       7              8 LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY      9 10 NATIONAL PET DAY         11 12 13 
9:00 

    9:30      
10:30 

1:30 
2:30 
4:00 
6:45 

Self Prayer 
Drumming Fitness 
Trivial Pursuit 
Local Brewery Tasting 
Taboo Game 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 
 

Daily Devotional 
Winn-Dixie Shopping 
UNO Card Game 
Rummikub Club 
Putting Challenge 
Drumming Fitness 
Rosary 
Musical Monday 

9:00      
9:45 

10:00 
1:30 
2:30 

 
3:30  

 
6:45 

Daily Devotional 
Balloon Fitness 
St. Rita’s Mass 
Pokeno 
Entertainer: Brett 
Bostwick 
Blake Buck General 
Store Sale 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:00      
9:30 

10:00 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Ballroom Dance Troupe 
Exercise w/ Austin 
Library: Tech Talk 
Word Scramble 
Musical Sing along 
Rosary 
Wine Down with Jeannie 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
10:30 

1:30 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:45 

Daily Devotional 
Seated Soccer Fitness 
Weekly Worship Service 
Crossword Challenge 
Pet Parade 
Langenstein's Steak 
Night 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

 9:00      
9:45 

10:00 
1:30 
2:00 
3:30 

 
4:00 
6:45 

Daily Devotional 
Resistance Bands 
Bowling Outing 
Memory Game 
Pokeno 
Musical Theater 
Jeopardy 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
10:30 

1:30 
 

3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Self Prayer 
Walking Club 
Pet Therapy with Lola 
Scattergories 
Movie Matinee:  
Hamilton part 1 
“Bored” Games 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

14 WORLD ART DAY             15 16 17    18    19 20 
9:00 

    9:30      
10:30 

1:30 
 

3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Self Prayer 
Walking Club 
Trivia Fun 
Movie Matinee: 
Hamilton part 2 
Dominoes 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:00 
2:00 

 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 
 

Musical Inspirations 
Winn-Dixie Shopping 
Painting on the Patio 
Rummikub Club 
Entertainer: Joe 
Barbara 
Balloon Fitness 
Rosary 
Musical Monday 

9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
 

1:30 
2:30 
3:00  
4:00 
6:45 

Musical Inspirations 
Resistance Bands 
Lifelong Learning: 
Andrew Lloyd Weber 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Blake Store 
Happy Ukulele Group 
Cup Game 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Musical Inspirations 
Exercise w/ Austin 
Crossword Challenge 
Blake Bakers: Pinwheels 
Murder She Wrote Game 
Rosary 
Wine Down Wednesday 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
1:30 
2:00 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Musical Inspirations 
Pool Noodle Fitness 
Weekly Worship Service 
Canasta Club 
Resident Skit Acting 
Wheel of Fortune 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

 9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 

 
 

4:00 
6:45 

Musical Inspirations 
Seated Soccer 
Lunch Bunch: Gendusa 
Spring Spelling Bee 
Willy Wonka Party 
Movie: Willy Wonka & 
the Chocolate Factory 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 

 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Self Prayer 
Walking Club 
Scattergories 
Show Matinee: All the 
Light We Cannot See 
“Bored” Games 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

21 EARTH DAY                       22 NATIONAL PICNIC DAY   23 24                 25     26 27 
9:00 
9:30 

10:30      
1:30 
2:30 

 
4:00 
6:45 

Self Prayer 
Walking Club 
Trivia Fun 
Taboo Game 
Family Movie: 
Enchanted 
Rosary 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30      
1:00 
1:30 
2:30 

 
4:00 
6:45 

 
 

Daily Devotional 
Winn-Dixie Shopping 
Sequence Game 
Rummikub Club 
Planting Flowers 
Blake Bakers: Matzo 
Ball Soup 
Rosary 
Musical Monday 
 

9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
6:45 

Daily Devotional 
Pool Noodle Fitness 
Scrabble Slam 
Pokeno 
Blake General Store 
Courtyard Picnic Social 
Movie Night 
 
 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 
2:00  
3:30 
4:00 

 
6:45 

 

Daily Devotional 
Exercise w/ Austin 
Word Maker Challenge 
Musical Trivia 
Plinko! 
Rosary 
Wine Down with 
Memory Lane Band 
Movie Night 
 

9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 

 
4:00 
6:45 

Daily Devotional 
Seated Soccer 
Weekly Worship Service 
Baseball Toss 
Courtyard Games 
Birthday Bash & New 
Resident Social 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

 9:00      
10:00      
10:30 
10:30 

 
1:00 
2:00 
4:00 
6:45 

Daily Devotional 
Resistance Bands 
Lunch Bunch: Jaegers 
Musical Theater Sing a-
long 
Broadway Trivia 
Resident Council  
Rosary 
Movie Night 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:30 

 
3:00 
4:00 
6:45 

 

Self Prayer 
Walking Club 
Scattergories 
Show Matinee: All the 
Light we Cannot See 
“Bored” Games 
Rosary 
Movie Night 

               28 29                30              ru 

9:00 
    9:30 

9:30 
 

1:30 
2:30 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

6
:
0
0 

Self Prayer 
Walking Club 
Harahan Farmers 
Market 
Trivia Fun 
“Bored Games” Fun 
I Love Lucy  
Rosary 
Movie Night 

 

9:00      
9:30 

10:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

 
 

Musical Inspirations 
Ciolino’s Shopping 
Broadway Pictionary 
Rummikub Club 
Blake Spring Auction 
Drumming Fitness 
Rosary 
Musical Monday 

9:00      
9:45 

10:30 
1:30 
2:30 

 
3:30 
4:00 
6:45 

Musical Inspirations 
Resistance Bands 
Word Scramble 
Playbill Bingo 
Blake Bakers: Peanut 
Butter  
Bowling For Blake Bucks 
Trivial Pursuit 
Movie Night 

  
 

THE BLAKE AT COLONIAL CLUB | AL | MUSICAL THEATRE  

FAMILY EVENTS 
7th- Local Brewery Tasting 
11th- Pet Parade 
19th- Willy Wonka Party 
22nd – Planting Flowers 
25th- Birthday Bash & New Resident 
Social 
28th- Spring Craft Fair 
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
2nd- One Man Band 
4th- Entertainer: Jamey St. Pierre 
9th – Entertainer: Brett Bostwick 
10th – Balloon Dance Troupe 
10th- Library: Tech Talk 
10th- Wine Down with Jeannie Breazeale 
13th – Pet Therapy with Lola and Tish 
15th- Entertainer: Joe Barbara 
16th- Happy Ukulele Group 
24th – Wine Down with Memory Lane 
Band 
  

OUTINGS   
1st, 8th, 15th, & 22nd – Winn-Dixie 
Shopping 
5th- Lunch Bunch: Theo’s Pizza 
11th – Langenstein’s Steak Outing 
12th- Bowling Outing 
19th- Lunch Bunch: Gendusa’s 
26th- Lunch Bunch: Jaegers 
28th – Harahan Farmers Market 
29th – Ciolino’s Shopping 

 
 

 

 
 

 

APRIL 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


